Incident Date Report Number

7/14/2024

7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024

7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024

7/14/2024
7/14/2024

7/14/2024
7/14/2024

RMP24-001505

RMP24-001506

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2401 KIRCHOFF RD
4405 WEBER DR

2401 KIRCHOFF RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
1941 PLUM GROVE RD
APPROX LOC: SHADY CT
4738 ARBOR DR

2633 KIRCHOFF RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
1300 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:3805
RYWICK CT

1470 GOLF RD

4736 ARBOR DR

2603 ROHLWING RD
3805 RYWICK CT

4023 BLUEBIRD LN

2500 ALGONQUIN RD
2800 CENTRAL RD

3600 FALCON CT N

S WILKE RD / GROVE ST

1701 GOLF RD

KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER
LN

3512 THRUSH LN
3401 CENTRAL RD

Incident

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
LOUD MUSIC

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT
RELOCATION

PREMISES CHECK
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

VAGRANT COMPLAINT
THREATENING TX
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

HOLD UP ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/16/2024 7:23:39 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

7/14/2024

7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
711412024

7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024
7/14/2024

RMP24-001507

4722 ARBOR DR
3600 FALCON CT N
2107 HAWK LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2402 ROHLWING RD
4716 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2301
ALGONQUIN PKWY

1440 GOLF RD

3201 CAMPBELL ST
2100 PLUM GROVE RD
1460 GOLF RD

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
CODE 2

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
UNWANTED SUBJECT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/16/2024 7:23:39 AM



