



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/14/2024		2401 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/14/2024		4405 WEBER DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		2401 KIRCHOFF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/14/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		1941 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		APPROX LOC: SHADY CT	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		4738 ARBOR DR	RELOCATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		2633 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		2800 CENTRAL RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/14/2024		1300 HICKS RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		APPROX LOC:3805 RYWICK CT	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/14/2024		1470 GOLF RD	VAGRANT COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024	RMP24-001505	4736 ARBOR DR	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/14/2024		2603 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		3805 RYWICK CT	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		4023 BLUEBIRD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/14/2024		2500 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/14/2024		2800 CENTRAL RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024		3600 FALCON CT N	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/14/2024		S WILKE RD / GROVE ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
7/14/2024		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/14/2024		KIRCHOFF RD / FLICKER LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/14/2024	RMP24-001506	3512 THRUSH LN	DOMESTIC	
7/14/2024		3401 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
7/14/2024		4722 ARBOR DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
7/14/2024		3600 FALCON CT N	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/14/2024		2107 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/14/2024	RMP24-001507	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/14/2024		2402 ROHLWING RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/14/2024		4716 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/14/2024		APPROX LOC:2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/14/2024		1440 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/14/2024		3201 CAMPBELL ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/14/2024		2100 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/14/2024		1460 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT